
L;fy~ C "h yW ' ; AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i
*~

i. c ON nu,c .o oc,ot em.L or eg.u
a m j p ,. 1

M p? g|u ihree;(3).a=t NoML N teaOua .cA uON No. umcvivo oAiL a. at oudoN+oacHeah.. rte rirrTe,h,. .s e% ..ARS 89-139 dtd 8/2/90
i ; Q , he CT$.Dt t> sa t -

1. Aouktanss Lstis'th stis.ther shen Isem tis
CODE |

__

W
-CODEi

hU' U.S. . Nuclear Regulat6ry Comission .
F~ Division of Contracts & Property Management
p Washington D.C. . 20555s

3p n
j o. r*AML AND ADOH L5h ORON st Ac t On (No.. street, eewaty, seete sad 2tr codes y; 9A. AMLNDML NT OF SOLICIT At lON NO., +

Microform, Inc.
a" Bridge & Talcony Streets'

..

v '

P.O. Box 5907 * " *^ ' c o " *:' ' m' ' ' ' ',
.

7 Building 28
Philadelphia, PA 19137 ' S^ q.od 'c ^ "o'' o' C O* ' " ^c '/o " D'"

X NRC-39-89-139
, 8 00. OA t L U ISte: ITl;M e3)

.COct Ir ACILliY CODE - 9/b'/09
11. THIS 11EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTSOF SOL ICIT ATIONS

.. T he above nu tseresi sAlicitation is amended as set forth in hem t 4. T he hos$ and date s.ner;if eed for receipt of Of fers
ten <sens,, is en ternoest. is oc: es.'

Of fers trivst act nowledge seceipt of this arrendirent priot no the hout end date st'eci?W in tSe noticitation or as ementted. tr one of the followmg taethods'.f-

l . l:) Dy completing items 8 and l$. and resurning copies of the amendmtmt: (til Dv acknavledging receipt of this ,mendment on each copy of the ette.
sut>mitted; or ici Dy separate letter tv telegram wheth includes a reference to the notecitat.on arid amendredmt numtwr*. e Alluut Ol' YOuri AC8(t40WLEM .

: tM NT TO DE RECElVED AT T't( PLACL DESIGNATED FOst THE HECCIPT Or OF FEft$ PRIOR 10 THE siOU<t AND DATC SP(Cifl[O MAY RESJLT
IN f,EJCCTIO'4 OF YOun OF FLn. 31 tiv vartue of this ame $me..t you desne to change en offer aire 4xsy sutsm48ted. such chante may tie mate tsy tetts a n or
Dtter, proveded each telegram C/ letter makes reference to tY .Jitateon end this arnentfment, and il received prsur to the opening hour and date specified '..:

Y[. ACCOUN1 SNG AND Af*P640PHIATpON DA T A (jf reeps*. j)

APPN No.: 31X0200.010 D&R No.: 010-20-65-240 FIN No.: 01859-0 Deobligate: $20,511.00.,

I ,

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CON 1RACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCHIBED IN ITEM M-|, YI A inen CHANGE Of40084 t$ e5 hut D PUR$UANT TO (Spec #/y eufer rely)'t HE CriANGE b SC 1 $ Of t 1H tN t i LM 4 4 A44( M ADL IN t HC CON.

. 1 R AC f ORDL R NO. IN litM 10A.

s. ---
'l

B. THE ABOVE NUMDE nt'D CONF ftACT/OftDL84 IS MODir#ED TO HC FLECT T HE ADMINa$TR AtivE CHANCES (such es chantes in Aoyine c'#iee,
appropriefson date, etc.) SET F ORTH #N ITEM 84, PUH5UAt47 TO THE AutHORIT Y OF F AR 43.103tDL

C,1Hib bu#PLEMEN T AL AG RCLME N T 45 (N t L4LO #NT O PUf45UANI 10 AUT HOfttT Y OF a
.

b. u t esL Ce ISpernly espe of nwdeheetwn end authorets)

1 . L IJ1duges- C1ause 5L213-1 (APR 1384) ' '

' E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is noi. O is ,eoui,eo iO sioa ini, oocoment oea ,cio,n _2 L con.cs io ise issu no r>iiice.
-

TClitscannt eor < Or AuTNt MLN tiMOoer sCAv0N t<><uemacrt by Ucreesswn headmes. nneniamo soneuterwarrontreet surnert metter where tran6W.o
,

i

SEE ATTACHED PAGE '

4

,,

t

Jg,j,y,i"o eo aE"*. en N"ai eae coaomoas o' ine cauawai **aauo *a nem *^ ar 10a. es hewio'on c a-om ~~4-5 uacaeaveo *aa 'a 'un 'ham

iTA. NAMt ANo in Lc Or secNcH a ,e e, enno i6A. r.AuL Ano n tLt or co~: n Ac nNo Oe e icon air, or enae.Linda P..Frazier
~VeP- o Q perationg Sharon Bell,

' h4All.,C,4 15AC1CspiQyse.y(.e '1SC. DAIL SK.f44 O 868,Urseii~ A 1[$ Of' A8JL HN A i ; GC. D A 1 Si~ % f.D
4

/ /
|

Y TsiabYHr7.Tir$h|.ian,
.

k. ~ $ ' | h ff)"'8/17/90.,
.... . . .. n d.:;> '

NSN 7$40 01152 6070 3010b ST ANDAnO f 0R 30tdEv. .:.f Ji
*

i Ev40U5 COITsON UNUSADLC1 i

f010020157 900817
'

peeweibec by CSA
>

' ^ " ' ' ' ' ' " ' ' " ' ',

PDR CONTR
L NRC-39-69-139- PDC,.

e .. _



m .y 9 ;b < 7
~ ~ ~

- ' '
[$ .:'i f1 .;.t

"
-'

, , ,.i ) }
>

i

O L

a a .s . SN,)?- [ i
'i

. m ,4 .

-
''''

>
1

_.-( A . ,' y , , . ,, /}. ,

[}+
,

W. * ' ,1 ' # ;

. k gy '|
"

>

v -

.

,' q, , , #,, -

, , -

g. . i! . t ' '
.

,

1 NRC-39-89-139
&j, ,e , ,

p .

;u., | ' ; Modification No. 3 !: i .
'Page 2 of'2: 1'g

,

t-

, .. .- .iw ..

.
.

. ;Q ct . - *The p.urpose of this modification is.to denbligate funds in the amount of-
~

lh~ $20,511.00,'which decrease the obligated amount-by $20,511.00 from
.

-

- $77,511.00 to'$57,000.00. : Accordingly;; the contract is hereby modified as -
-

. follows: ' D-, .

, ,

Under)Sechion B.2','' Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (MAR'1987),
.;

-

,

theifirst sentence'in paragraph b..is deleted.in its' entirety and the' :

fol, lowing ' sentence is substituted in lieu thereof: !

"b'. LThe:amou'nti presently obligated with' respect 'to this contract :is; i
*

t '' $ 57 ,000. 00. " - j,

.;,

T i.-
; A11c other- terms- Ed conditions,' including the contract ceiling' amount 'of ~

.-

'

1 $77,$11,00 cremain unchanged. . :

.

.h
]

; ,

{
,-

',.
1

.i

.

.

}
o. 3
.

: 1'

s
~

.I
'

o
,

.

'

,

)[ .' !

]~ .+, ^|.

, . . . 3
I
.

.

't

.i- :
,

* . c

5

g _ Y k

|-~- ,,

>; _s -;

-

-

a '

s

k[6

\
'_ .%

\ }

.4- 1
-

i
[,r iJ <,, *(p,

*

g~ ,

Pi< , _ z.

,7 -

hy : , '

y

. i


